2010 Niles West Girls Invitational Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364 12
Lane Seed Bib# Name » Team Lane Seed Bib# Name » Team 1738
1: Girls JV 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 5: Girls JV 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 12:00.00 Relay Team * New Trier 4 (11) 13:30.0 347 Jill Erickson « Niles West
8 (12) 8 (12) 14:14.0 315 Kulsum Siddiqui * Niles North
12 (13) 12 (13)
16 (14) 16 (14)
3 (21) 11:37.0 Relay Team * Glenbrook North 3 (21) 13:20.0 343 Rachel Bender « Niles West
7 (22) NT Relay Team « Resurection 7 (22) 14:12.0 298 Oksana Chernykhivska « Niles
11 (23) North _
15 (24) 11 (23) NT 234 Jennifer Tamayo ¢ Maria
2 (31) 11:10.0 Relay Team « Niles West 15 (24)
6 (32) NT Relay Team « Evanston 2 (31) 12:35.2 189 Rachel D_olan * Loyola Academy
10 (33) 6 (32) 14:00.0 131 Alana Glickman « Glenbrook North
14 (34) 10 (33) 15:00.00 255 Moira Jorgensen » New Trier
1 (41) 10:40.00 Relay Team « Loyola Academy 14 (34) ] )
5 (42) 13:02.0 Relay Team « Niles North 1 (41) 12:245 198 Frew.lt Negassi « Loyola Academy
9 (43) 5 (42) 13:50.0 133 Jennifer Hare ¢ Glenbrook North
13 (44) 9 (43) 14:55.00 257 Ma'Yan Malter « New Trier
13 (44)

2: Girls Varsity 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 ) ) ] ) )
6: Girls Varsity 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 11:00.00 Relay Team * New Trier
8 (12) 4 (11) 13:45.0 171 Deana Imhoff « Glenbrook North
12 (13) 8 (12)
16 (14) 12 (13)
3 (21) 10:30.0 Relay Team « Glenbrook North 16 (14) )
7 (22) 3 (21) 12:30.0 163 Valerie Bobart « Glenbrook North
11 (23) 7 (22)
15 (24) 11 (23)
2 (31) 10:25.0 Relay Team « Niles West 15 (24) )
6 (32) NT Relay Team + Resurection 2 (31) 12:15.0 211 Sioban Cogney  Loyola Academy
10 (33) 6 (32) 14:30.00 275 Sarah Davidson  New Trier
14 (34) 10 (33)
1 (41) 10:10.0 Relay Team « Loyola Academy 14 (34) ) o
5 (42) 11:15.0 Relay Team « Niles North 1 (41) 11:52.00 215 Natalie Kominski ¢ Loyola Academy
9 (43) 5 (42) 14:20.00 290 Elizabeth Powers « New Trier
13 (44) 9 (43)
13 (44)
3: Girls JV 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 NT Relay Team « Resurection 7: Girls JV 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
2 1:00.0 Relay Team « Glenbrook North 1 21.20 264 Lillian Pollard « New Trier
3 6.9 Relay Team « Loyola Academy 2 19.4 318 Lauren Yuen ¢ Niles North
4 52.0 Relay Team + Evanston 3 18.7 344 Bridgette Brill « Niles West
° 56.2 Relay Team + Niles North 4 17.2 313 Jennifer Na « Niles North
6 58.2 Relay Team  Niles West 5 18.7 355 Meril Mani « Niles West
7 1:01.00 Relay Team » New Trier 6 19.2 195 Kaitlyn Jenko « Loyola Academy
8 NT Relay Team « Maria 7 19.8 194 Madeline Hermes » Loyola
Academy
4: Girls Varsity 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 8 NT 152 Kelly Salinas « Glenbrook North
1 NT Relay Team * Maria
2 54.0 Relay Team * Glenbrook North
3 52.4 Relay Team « Niles West
4 49.30 Relay Team « Evanston
5 52.0 Relay Team « Loyola Academy
6 53.2 Relay Team « Niles North
7 58.20 Relay Team * New Trier
8 NT Relay Team * Resurection
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Lane Seed

Name « Team

NT
20.20
NT
NT

405
280
408
325

Teresa Delucca ¢ Resurection
Grace Healy « New Trier

Erin Foley * Resurection
Hilary Colbert « Niles North

Girls Varsity 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

19.2
185
17.0
16.2
16.9
18.0
185
20.10

336
172
367
228
371
212
179
283

Cindy Nahhas ¢ Niles North
Vanessa Killian « Glenbrook North
Vicki Barela « Niles West

Lucy Wagala * Loyola Academy
Rita Dawod ¢ Niles West

Kara Donato « Loyola Academy
Emma Singer ¢ Glenbrook North
Lindsey Law * New Trier

Girls JV 100 Meter

NT
NT
16.40
15.0
15.30
NT
NT
NT

397
144
247
348
271
232
395
145

Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
Lena Stefani « Resurection

Grace Morissey * Glenbrook North
Elaine Avoustakis « New Trier
Nicholle Fourkas ¢ Niles West
Lydia White « New Trier

Asia Mendez * Maria

Lauren Neja * Resurection

Shannon Morissey ¢ Glenbrook
North

Girls JV 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

0O ~NOO O, WNE

10: Girls Varsity 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

0o ~NOO O, WNPE

14.2
13.9
13.8
13.6
13.6
13.8
13.9
14.66

357
304
193
112
184
314
106
236

Eliana Meligas ¢ Niles West
Whitney Jean ¢ Niles North

Jordon Goggins ¢ Loyola Academy
Deharana Smith « Evanston
Agnes Aniol « Loyola Academy
Ashlee Perrin ¢ Niles North

Selena Hillard « Evanston

Tylar Wilbourn « Maria

NT
NT
13.80
13.60
13.8
14.0
NT
NT

240
401
279
282
119
174
239
416

Tanqueray Henderson ¢ Maria
Francesca Bianchini « Resurection
Lyndsey Havens  New Trier
Carleasia Kengott « New Trier
Julia Crowley-Farenga « Evanston
Emily Land ¢ Glenbrook North
Briana Harper « Maria

Jessica Medina ¢ Resurection

Bib#

Page 2
Name « Team

Girls Varsity 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

o> wN e

~N o

13.2
13.2
12.9
12.7
12.8

13.10
13.2
13.3

370
319
227
372
220

124
328
182

Natalie Chavez « Niles West
lesha Alexander « Niles North
Crissa Toledo « Loyola Academy
Kellion Gordon  Niles West

Debbie Mokeleba « Loyola
Academy
Allison Wint « Evanston

Mariya Denisenko ¢ Niles North
Annie Urbanczyk ¢ Glenbrook North

11: Girls JV 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)

5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

2:48.0
2:54.00
2:58.00

NT

2:45.0

2:53.00
2:57.0
NT
2:38.0
2:50.0
2:55.00
NT
2:32.0

2:50.0
2:55.0
3:29.77

297
244
114
386
132

267
300
390
190
342
108
230
205

353
130
235

Kim Carlson « Niles North

Aliza Abraham « New Trier

Jenna Weitz  Evanston

Elizabeth Gillespie * Resurection
Alexandra Gross * Glenbrook North

Julia Stoller « New Trier

Annie Dufficy « Niles North
Marissa Kot ¢« Resurection
Madeline Durso « Loyola Academy
Francesca Aguila ¢ Niles West
Nina Mckenna ¢ Evanston

Brianna Burks  Maria

Caroline Wambach « Loyola
Academy
Carlee Lemel « Niles West

Kathleen Garrity « Glenbrook North
Nicolette Ware « Maria

12: Girls Varsity 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)

10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)

9 (43)
13 (44)

2:36.0
2:43.0
3:30.0

2:27.00

2:40.0
3:05.0

2:25.0
2:39.0

2:56.00
NT
2:20.4
2:38.0

2:47.00
NT

341
321
422

219

378
242

224
180

288
241
375
166

287
404

Clara Williamson ¢ Niles North
Jessica Brand ¢ Niles North
Maize Sterling » Resurection

Michelle McGuire « Loyola
Academy
Casey Plach « Niles West

Brooklynn Joseph * Maria

Rachel Price « Loyola Academy

Emann Suleiman ¢ Glenbrook
North
Kendall Okner « New Trier

Maria Hernandez « Maria
Megumi Hoshi « Niles West

Gabrielle Bunney ¢ Glenbrook
North
Grace Nueses * New Trier

Kathleen Clark « Resurection

13: Girls JV 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

0o ~NOO O WNPE

NT
2:10.00
1:58.3
1:54.0
1:58.0
2:00.0
2:13.0
NT

Relay Team ¢ Resurection
Relay Team  New Trier

Relay Team ¢ Loyola Academy
Relay Team ¢ Evanston

Relay Team ¢ Niles North
Relay Team « Glenbrook North
Relay Team ¢ Niles West
Relay Team « Maria
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14: Girls Varsity 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NT
2:05.20
1:54.0
1:44.2
1:52.0
1:58.0
NT

Relay Team * Maria

Relay Team * New Trier

Relay Team « Loyola Academy
Relay Team « Evanston

Relay Team « Niles North
Relay Team * Glenbrook North
Relay Team » Resurection

15: Girls JV 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

O ~NO UL WDN

NT
1:27.0
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:12.1
1:15.0
NT

NT

399
235
250
254
348
140
394
230

Deanna Zaccagnini * Resurection
Nicolette Ware « Maria

Nina Byun * New Trier

Hannah Horner « New Trier
Nicholle Fourkas ¢ Niles West
Lauren Kuehn « Glenbrook North
Vivian Moreno ¢ Resurection
Brianna Burks ¢ Maria

Girls JV 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
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16: Girls Varsity 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

0O ~NOO O, WNPE

1:08.3
1:08.0
1:.07.2
1:04.0
1:06.7

1:07.3

1:08.3
1:10.0

316
116
310
160
204

206

115
350

Joy Sugihara « Niles North
Charity Williams « Evanston
Brittanie Lovreta ¢ Niles North
Dalia Zaghal « Glenbrook North

Nyaluma Wagala « Loyola
Academy

Victoria Wojkowski ¢ Loyola
Academy

Fiona West « Evanston

Sydney Hellwig ¢ Niles West

NT
1:15.0
1:10.20
1:12.50
1:15.0
NT

417
242
277
292
415
243

Maggie O'Malley « Resurection
Brooklynn Joseph ¢ Maria
Carolyn Fuwa ¢ New Trier
Lauren Schneiders « New Trier
Nicxie Mazon « Resurection
Frances Williams « Maria

Girls Varsity 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3

0o~ U AN

1:06.2

1.05.0
1:04.0

1:00.4
1:02.3
1:04.6
1:06.0
1:08.9

210

176
181

370
340
329
209
369

Amanda Bombard « Loyola
Academy
Ashlyn Mathy « Glenbrook North

Alexandra Tucker ¢ Glenbrook
North
Natalie Chavez * Niles West

Marissa Weiler ¢ Niles North
Kiana Foreman ¢ Niles North

Meghan Bertog * Loyola Academy

Lily Chatman < Niles West

Bib# Name « Team

17: Girls JV 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

O~NO O WNPRE

NT
1:00.0
1:00.00

152 Kelly Salinas  Glenbrook North
356 Susan McNichols ¢ Niles West
264 Lillian Pollard « New Trier

Girls JV 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

oA wWN PR

58.0
57.4
51.0
55.4
57.6

59.2

355 Meril Mani ¢ Niles West

318 Lauren Yuen ¢ Niles North

101 Amanda Caines * Evanston

195 Kaitlyn Jenko « Loyola Academy

194 Madeline Hermes « Loyola
Academy
313 Jennifer Na * Niles North

18: Girls Varsity 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals

~No o WN e

[e0]

NT
58.20
NT
NT

405 Teresa Delucca ¢ Resurection
283 Lindsey Law * New Trier

414 Kendra Lutterman  Resurection
325 Hilary Colbert « Niles North

Girls Varsity 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

0 ~NO UL WN

58.10
55.0
51.8
48.5
50.4
53.0
56.0
58.2

280 Grace Healy « New Trier

172 Vanessa Killian « Glenbrook North
380 Jessica Sutfin * Niles West

228 Lucy Wagala * Loyola Academy
212 Kara Donato « Loyola Academy
379 Anna Ploszynski « Niles West

179 Emma Singer ¢ Glenbrook North
336 Cindy Nahhas ¢ Niles North

19: Girls JV 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)

6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

6:15.00
6:53.00
NT

6:13.0
6:47.00
NT

6:12.0

6:35.0
7:12.0

5:55.00
6:23.0
7:02.0

200 Emma Orr « Loyola Academy
251 Valerie Ceasar « New Trier
234 Jennifer Tamayo « Maria

142 Emily Mayer « Glenbrook North
266 Camille Ruiz-Funes « New Trier
393 Kelly McClearn « Resurection

154 Danielle Sonshine * Glenbrook
North
354 Christina Leon ¢ Niles West

309 Sarah Lentz « Niles North

188 Julia Cormier « Loyola Academy
352 Lindsey Karp ¢ Niles West
308 Cynthia Larios ¢ Niles North



2010 Niles West Girls Invitational

Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed

Bib#

Page 4
Name « Team

Girls Varsity 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

20: Girls Varsity 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 28.7 182 Annie Urbanczyk  Glenbrook North
4 (11) 5:40.0 217 Rose McBride ¢ Loyola Academy
8 (12) 6:02.00 293 Lucy Sleigh » New Trier 2 27.8 220 Debbie Mokeleba ¢ Loyola
12 (13)  6:20.0 424 Abby Witzak « Resurection Academy _
16 (14) 3 27.00 402 Margaret Breen Resurectlon
3 (21) 51400 122 Alyssa Singer « Evanston 4 25.6 372 Kellion Gordon * Niles West
7 (22) 5:55.0 162 Cassandra Bobart « Glenbrook ° 26.3 329 Kiana Foreman + Niles North
North 6 27.3 319 lesha Alexander « Niles North
11 (23) 6:15.0 374 Annie Goudes ¢ Niles West 7 28.5 208 Kennedy Bartley * Loyola Academy
15 (24) 8:21.84 241 Maria Hernandez « Maria
2 (31) 5:35.0 218 Ann Marie McGuire « Loyola 8 28.8 167 Katelyn Clark « Glenbrook North
Academy
6 (32)  5:47.7 368 Carmin Beck « Niles West 23: Girls JV 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
10 (33) 6:12.0 334 Gabby Lopez ¢ Niles North 1 NT Relay Team + Resurection
14 (34) 6:45.0 422 Maize Sterling « Resurection 2 4540 Relay Team « Glenbrook North
1 (41) 5:33.0 164 Kristen Bonsor ¢ Glenbrook North 3 4:48.0 Relay Team « Niles West
5 (42) 5:41.0 123 Elizabeth Sweeney ¢ Evanston 4 4:24.0 Relay Team « Evanston
9 (43) 6:05.00 274 Tori Crnkovich ¢ New Trier 5 4:35.7 Relay Team « Loyola Academy
13 (44) 6:20.0 320 Katherine Betz ¢ Niles North 6 4:490 Relay Team « Niles North
7 5:00.00 Relay Team  New Trier
21: Girls JV 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1 8
1 NT 396 Evelyn Olson ¢ Resurection
2 NT 389 SaraImburgia » Resurection 24: Girls Varsity 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
3 35.70 245 Margaret Andrews ¢ New Trier 1
4 32.69 236 Tylar Wilbourn « Maria 2 5:00.00 Relay Team » New Trier
5 33.50 113 Raisa Tolchinsky ¢ Evanston 3 4:22.0 Relay Team « Niles North
6 36.30 271 Lydia White » New Trier 4 4:17.5 Relay Team « Loyola Academy
7 NT 302 Lilly Jamoua + Niles North 5 4:21.0 Relay Team ¢ Glenbrook North
8 NT 233 Johntae Richardson « Maria 6 4:28.0 Relay Team « Niles West
Girls JV 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2 7 NT Relay Team « Resurection
1 30.9 360 Kelly Sanks * Niles West 8
2 30.00 110 Angelika Pointer « Evanston
3 30.0 357 Eliana Meligas ¢ Niles West 25: Girls JV Long Jump -1
4 27.8 184 Agnes Aniol * Loyola Academy 1 ND 101 Amanda Caines * Evanston
5 28.4 313 Jennifer Na ¢ Niles North 2 ND 145 Shannon Morissey ¢ Glenbrook
6 30.0 137 Magda Jurczyk  Glenbrook North North
7 30.4 196 Veronica Lesny » Loyola Academy 3 ND 385 Shannon Fogarty « Resurection
) 31.0 125 Sara Apfelbaum * Glenbrook North 4 11'10.00" 247 Elaine Avoustakis « New Trier
5 12'03.00" 201 Diana Perez ¢ Loyola Academy
22: Girls Varsity 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1 S 128288 3(152 \}J(::zifsearlr’]\lk;: Silllsss l\vl\f)ertsr:
1 ) ) 8 13'05.00" 306 Jaimy John < Niles North
2 NT 239 Briana Harper - Maria _ 9  1305.00" 361 Callie Sher « Niles West
3 8520 292 Lauren Schneiders « New Trier 10 1310.75" 147 Anjali Patel » Glenbrook North
4 29.00 124 Allison Wint » Evanston_ 11 14'05.00" 203 Allysa Tomas ¢ Loyola Academy
5 84.70 277 Carolyn Fuwa » New Trier ) 12 14'10.00" 111 Kaylyn Pryor « Evanston
6 NT 240 Tanqueray Henderson ¢ Maria
7 NT 416 Jessica Medina  Resurection
8 26: Girls Varsity Long Jump -1
1 12'10.00" 291 Biondian Saipi * New Trier
2 13'00.00" 284 Krista Martinka « New Trier
3 14'00.00" 369 Lily Chatman  Niles West
4 14'00.00" 371 Rita Dawod * Niles West
5 14'10.00" 333 Ashley Lemaine * Niles North
6 15'00.00" 227 Crissa Toledo « Loyola Academy
7 16'10.00" 328 Mariya Denisenko ¢ Niles North
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Name « Team

27: Girls JV Triple Jump -1

ND

ND
22'05.00"
24'01.50"
25'00.00"
25'04.00"
26'10.75"

27'00.00"
27'00.00"
28'00.00"

101
109
299
155
247
300
138

362
359
201

Amanda Caines ¢ Evanston
Alena Pegues ¢ Evanston
Georgia Christus  Niles North
Natalie Szmyd * Glenbrook North
Elaine Avoustakis « New Trier
Annie Dufficy « Niles North
Katherine Kemmer ¢ Glenbrook
North

Sunbright Simon « Niles West
Shelby Rosin ¢ Niles West
Diana Perez « Loyola Academy

28: Girls Varsity Triple Jump -1

26'06.00"
27'05.00"
29'00.00"
29'00.00"
31'00.00"
31'02.00"
31'03.00"
31'03.00"
31'05.00"
33'05.00"

284
286
213
369
367
169
172
324
329
225

Krista Martinka « New Trier

Ramina Moushi « New Trier

Bridget Doyle ¢ Loyola Academy
Lily Chatman « Niles West

Vicki Barela * Niles West

Mattie Hannigan * Glenbrook North
Vanessa Killian « Glenbrook North
Alex Christus * Niles North

Kiana Foreman « Niles North
Michelle Ricolcol « Loyola Academy

29:

ND
ND
ND
22'00.00"

22'00.00"
23'00.00"
23'00.00"
23'08.00"
23'09.00"
25'02.00"
25'08.00"
27'03.00"
28'00.00"
28'04.00"

Girls JV Shot Put -1

387
393
312
138

346
358
197
256
199
143
269
307
112
110

Gabriella Granda ¢ Resurection
Kelly McClearn « Resurection
April Mejia « Niles North
Katherine Kemmer ¢ Glenbrook

North
Emme Deamont « Niles West

Jamie Moore * Niles West
Lauren Marino * Loyola Academy
Lannie Kleifield « New Trier

Hirut Negassi ¢ Loyola Academy
Emily Melnick ¢ Glenbrook North
Katie Traub « New Trier

Ashley Kehl « Niles North
Deharana Smith « Evanston
Angelika Pointer « Evanston

30: Girls Varsity Shot Put -1

23'05.00"
24'08.75"

25'05.75"
25'09.00"
25'11.00"
28'00.00"
30'00.00"
30'00.00"
31'02.00"
33'11.00"

37'10.00"

418
168

175
272
419
377
273
381
326
223

331

Michelle Paez » Resurection

Kerstin Cleveland ¢ Glenbrook
North
Demi Levin ¢ Glenbrook North

Therese Almqvist « New Trier
Sue Russin ¢ Resurection

Kim Mercado ¢ Niles West
Johanna Braeunig ¢« New Trier
Jasmine Townsend ¢ Niles West
Amanda Cortes ¢ Niles North

Nana Oware-Osamova ¢ Loyola
Academy
Nancy Harmon ¢ Niles North

©O© 00N O~ WN P

[ =
W N P O

w N

© 0O ~NOOUT D WN P

=
o

© O ~NOOUANWNBR

11

31: Girls JV Discus -1

ND 387 Gabriella Granda * Resurection

ND 393 Kelly McClearn « Resurection

ND 143 Emily Melnick « Glenbrook North

ND 312 April Mejia « Niles North

ND 157 Madison Winner ¢ Glenbrook North

ND 110 Angelika Pointer « Evanston
042'10" 307 Ashley Kehl « Niles North
046'08" 199 Hirut Negassi « Loyola Academy
055'00" 197 Lauren Marino * Loyola Academy
058'00" 358 Jamie Moore * Niles West
060'00" 346 Emme Deamont ¢ Niles West
070'00" 256 Lannie Kleifield « New Trier
078'09" 269 Katie Traub « New Trier

32: Girls Varsity Discus -1
ND 177 Megan Miller « Glenbrook North
ND 339 Angie Walinski ¢ Niles North

ND 168 Kerstin Cleveland ¢ Glenbrook
North
060'00" 381 Jasmine Townsend ¢ Niles West

060'00" 406 Lucy Diaz « Resurection
070'00" 272 Therese Almqvist « New Trier

077'00" 216 Caroline Mazurek ¢ Loyola
Academy

080'07" 223 Nana Oware-Osamova ¢ Loyola
Academy

080'09" 273 Johanna Braeunig * New Trier

085'00" 419 Sue Russin * Resurection

085'00" 377 Kim Mercado « Niles West

126'03" 331 Nancy Harmon ¢ Niles North

33: Girls JV High Jump -1

NH 317 Lilly Wong ¢ Niles North

NH 385 Shannon Fogarty ¢ Resurection

NH 101 Amanda Caines ¢ Evanston

NH 144 Grace Morissey « Glenbrook North
4'00" 130 Kathleen Garrity « Glenbrook North
4'02" 295 Hannah Bartos ¢ Niles North
4'04" 262 Maddie Nissen « New Trier
4'04" 263 Marissa Ondra « New Trier
4'04" 201 Diana Perez « Loyola Academy
4'10" 110 Angelika Pointer « Evanston

34: Girls Varsity High Jump -1

NH 400 Nicolette Apostolos * Resurection
4'02" 280 Grace Healy » New Trier
4'04" 369 Lily Chatman « Niles West
4'06" 285 Caitlin McElhenie « New Trier
4'08" 170 Patricia Hare » Glenbrook North
4'08" 340 Marissa Weiler « Niles North
4'10" 409 Ashley Frangiamore ¢ Resurection
5'00" 169 Mattie Hannigan * Glenbrook North
5'01" 225 Michelle Ricolcol « Loyola Academy

5'01" 338 Juni Park ¢ Niles North
5'01" 213 Bridget Doyle « Loyola Academy
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35: Girls JV Pole Vault - 1

NH
NH
NH
06'00"
06'00"
06'06"
06'06"
06'06"
06'06"

254
311
261
202
186
360
141
156
361

Hannah Horner « New Trier
Marissa Matesi * Niles North

S. Nelson « New Trier

Maggie Simons ¢ Loyola Academy
Claire Cichon ¢ Loyola Academy
Kelly Sanks ¢ Niles West

Kathryn Longee ¢ Glenbrook North
Lauren Tzirides * Glenbrook North
Callie Sher « Niles West

36: Girls Varsity Pole Vault - 1

NH
06'00"
06'06"

06'06"
07'00"
08'06"
08'06"

283

Lindsey Law * New Trier

333 Ashley Lemaine ¢ Niles North
183 Arielle Weinstein ¢ Glenbrook North

373
173
229
226

Emma Gorski ¢ Niles West

Dasha Kopulsky « Glenbrook North
Stacey Weaver * Loyola Academy
Katie Simons ¢ Loyola Academy

Name « Team
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